Dates

PRESENTER

orientation and Laura Hurley will

9/1/2016 present on her trip to Japan
9/8/2016 CB/Pharmacology Picnic

9/15/2016
9/22/2016
9/29/2016
10/6/2016
10/13/2016
10/20/2016
10/27/2016
11/3/2016
11/10/2016
11/17/2016
11/24/2016
12/1/2016
12/8/2016
12/15/2016
12/22/2016
12/29/2016
1/5/2017
1/12/2017
1/19/2017
1/26/2017
2/2/2017
2/9/2017
2/16/2017
2/23/2017
3/2/2017
3/9/2017
3/16/2017
3/23/2017
3/30/2017
4/6/2017

Jonathan Diedrich
Brittany Haynes
Steven Jones
Tom McFall
Andrew Murray
Rayna Rosati
Ethan Brock
Dan Feldmann
Andreana Holowatyj
Josh Heyza
Thanksgiving
Anthony Gustella
Asra Shaik
Laura Hurley
closed for holiday
closed for holiday
Brooke McKnight
Nicolette Moses
Kayla Conner
Emily Girsch
Dan Luedtke
Allison Mitchell
Johnny Wu
C James Block
Artem Berezovsky
Spring Break
Morenci Manning
Gabriel Mpilla
Adrienne Wallace-Povirk
Jordan White

Content Pointer

Johnny Wu
Donavan Watza
Rayna Rosati
Nicolette Mosses
Tom McFall

Josh Heyza
Steven Jones
Emily Girsch
Aamod Dekhne
Brittany Haynes

Andrew Murray
Gabriel Mpilla
Asra Shaik

Emily Girsch
Dan Leudtke

Andreana Holowatyj

Anthony Gustella
Jonathan Diedrich
Ethan Brock
Jonathan Diedrich
Artem Berezovski
Jordan White

Adrianne Wallace
Andrew Murray
Allison Mitchell
Morenci Manning

Slide Show Pointer

Jordan White

Morenci Manning
Andrew Murray

Allison Mitchell
Adrianne Wallace -Povirk
Laura Hurley

Brittany Haynes

Gabriel Mpilla

Kayla Conner

C. James Block

Johnny Wu
Rayna Rosati
Nicolette Moses

Tom McFall

Steven Jones

Josh Heyza

Brooke McKnight
Aamod Dekhne
Stephanie Blocker
Aamod Dekhne
Donavan Watza
Adrianne Wallace-Povirk

Asra Shaik

Dan Feldman
Artem Berezovsky
Dan Leudtke

Introduction

Dan Leudtke

Asra shaik
Gabrield Mpilla
Brooke McKnight
Dan Leudtke

Tom McFall
Anthony Gustella
Jonathan Diedrich
Ethan Brock
Artem Berezovski

Jordan White
Andrew Murray
Allison Mitchell

Morenci Manning
Brittany Haynes
Laura Hurley
Kayla Conner

Dan Feldman

C. James Block
Dan Feldman
Johnny Wu
Donavan Watza

Rayna Rosati
Nicolette Moses
Rayna Rosati
Steven Jones



4/13/2017 Aamod Dekhne Laura Hurley Andreana Josh Heyza
4/20/2017 Donavan Watza Kayla Conner Ethan Brock Stephanie Blocker
4/27/2017



CB 7890

Learning Outcomes:

1.

2.

3.

4.

The students will comprise and present a scholarly seminar on recent research progress to graduate
students in the Cancer Biology Program as well as to faculty that wish to attend.

The students will receive feedback from their peers on the presentation in terms of research content as
well as slide show presentation.

This course will help with presentation skills, organization of presentations and receiving critiques on
overall science and presentation skills.

In addition, the course will help students critically and constructively evaluate their peers

Grading will be based on the following critieria:

1.
2.
3.

Students are expected to present a seminar

Students are expected to attend and show support for fellow students

Students must participate in seminar Introductions, Research Content Evaluations and Presentation
Evaluations
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