Dates	PRESENTER	Content Pointer	Slide Show Pointer	Introduction
	orientation and Laura Hurley will			
	present on her trip to Japan			
	CB/Pharmacology Picnic		1 1 14/12	D 1 111
9/15/2016	Jonathan Diedrich	Johnny Wu	Jordan White	Dan Leudtke
9/22/2016	Brittany Haynes	Donavan Watza	Morenci Manning	Asra shaik
9/29/2016	Steven Jones	Rayna Rosati	Andrew Murray	Gabrield Mpilla
10/6/2016	Tom McFall	Nicolette Mosses	Allison Mitchell	Brooke McKnight
10/13/2016	Andrew Murray	Tom McFall	Adrianne Wallace -Povirk	Dan Leudtke
10/20/2016	Rayna Rosati	Josh Heyza	Laura Hurley	Tom McFall
10/27/2016	Ethan Brock	Steven Jones	Brittany Haynes	Anthony Gustella
11/3/2016	Dan Feldmann	Emily Girsch	Gabriel Mpilla	Jonathan Diedrich
11/10/2016	Andreana Holowatyj	Aamod Dekhne	Kayla Conner	Ethan Brock
11/17/2016	Josh Heyza	Brittany Haynes	C. James Block	Artem Berezovski
11/24/2016	Thanksgiving			
12/1/2016	Anthony Gustella	Andrew Murray	Johnny Wu	Jordan White
12/8/2016	Asra Shaik	Gabriel Mpilla	Rayna Rosati	Andrew Murray
12/15/2016	Laura Hurley	Asra Shaik	Nicolette Moses	Allison Mitchell
12/22/2016	closed for holiday			
12/29/2016	closed for holiday			
1/5/2017	Brooke McKnight	Emily Girsch	Tom McFall	Morenci Manning
1/12/2017	Nicolette Moses	Dan Leudtke	Steven Jones	Brittany Haynes
1/19/2017	Kayla Conner	Andreana Holowatyj	Josh Heyza	Laura Hurley
1/26/2017	Emily Girsch	Anthony Gustella	Brooke McKnight	Kayla Conner
2/2/2017	Dan Luedtke	Jonathan Diedrich	Aamod Dekhne	Dan Feldman
2/9/2017	Allison Mitchell	Ethan Brock	Stephanie Blocker	C. James Block
2/16/2017	Johnny Wu	Jonathan Diedrich	Aamod Dekhne	Dan Feldman
2/23/2017	C James Block	Artem Berezovski	Donavan Watza	Johnny Wu
3/2/2017	Artem Berezovsky	Jordan White	Adrianne Wallace-Povirk	Donavan Watza
3/9/2017	Spring Break			
3/16/2017	Morenci Manning	Adrianne Wallace	Asra Shaik	Rayna Rosati
3/23/2017	Gabriel Mpilla	Andrew Murray	Dan Feldman	Nicolette Moses
3/30/2017	Adrienne Wallace-Povirk	Allison Mitchell	Artem Berezovsky	Rayna Rosati
4/6/2017	Jordan White	Morenci Manning	Dan Leudtke	Steven Jones
· ·		3		

4/13/2017	Aamod Dekhne	Laura Hurley	Andreana	Josh Heyza
4/20/2017	Donavan Watza	Kayla Conner	Ethan Brock	Stephanie Blocker
4/27/2017				

Learning Outcomes:

- 1. The students will comprise and present a scholarly seminar on recent research progress to graduate students in the Cancer Biology Program as well as to faculty that wish to attend.
- 2. The students will receive feedback from their peers on the presentation in terms of research content as well as slide show presentation.
- 3. This course will help with presentation skills, organization of presentations and receiving critiques on overall science and presentation skills.
- 4. In addition, the course will help students critically and constructively evaluate their peers

Grading will be based on the following critieria:

- 1. Students are expected to present a seminar
- 2. Students are expected to attend and show support for fellow students
- 3. Students must participate in seminar Introductions, Research Content Evaluations and Presentation Evaluations